School /Team Scores - Placers

School Team

Kingston High School - Girls Track

Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
Atoka High School - Girls Track

Varnum High School - Girls Cross Country
Coalgate High School - Girls Cross Country
Allen High School - Girls Cross Country
Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country
Order of Finish

Time Name
0:06:10 Coon, Callie
0:06:36 Cole, Addi
0:06:37 Hill, Heavenli
0:06:37 Ludrick, Avery
0:06:47 Harris, Sydney
0:06:48 Kaler, Kenleigh
0:06:49 Avery, Daisy
0:06:55 Davis, Rylee
0:06:59 Waquie, Stormi
0:06:59 Worley, Peighton
0:07:06 Lowry, Karsyn
0:07:06 Morales, Anjelica
0:07:10 Bush, Emelia
0:07:12 Shepherd, Darcy
0:07:14 Stark, Gracie
0:07:17 Hosler, Harmony
0:07:24 Carr, Kyra
0:07:26 Harvey, Maddison
0:07:28 Wind, Peyton
0:07:29 Reno, Ava
0:07:30 Roubidoux, Aha
0:07:35 Howell, Karmalea
0:07:36 Owen, Olivia
0:07:37 Franklin, Leann
0:07:39 Richmond, Madyson
0:07:41 Lee, Hayden
0:07:42 Byrd, Kiara
0:07:46 Goolsby, Lexxi
0:07:50 Brown, Carlee
0:07:52 Wolfe, Bayleigh
0:07:53 Clark, Maysie
0:07:54 Kelley, Aspen
0:07:55 Mcgregor, Zeaonna
0:07:57 Kramer, Annika
0:08:00 Yott, Skylar
0:08:01 Smith, Avery
0:08:03 Gibson, Addison
0:08:05 Casey, Melinda
0:08:06 Mccarroll, Xalina
0:08:09 Hile, Jaycee
0:08:12 Clark, Aleyah
0:08:17 Stanfill, Ryeley
0:08:19 Graymountaingross, Sophia
0:08:26 Phillips, Rilee
0:08:30 Larney, Bella
0:08:33 Byrd, Keilee
0:08:37 901, Calibrate Times
0:08:40 Robinett, Riane
0:08:42 Eckles, Rylee
0:08:43 Prieto, Annakaren
0:08:48 Hopper, Melody
0:08:50 Turley, Joleann
0:08:52 Robinson, Jayla

Score
32
53
77
112
147
149
250
134
151
114
40

Comp#
172
150
192
152
161
129
147
151
135
127
188
165
157
143
180
162
158
176
136
154
126
123
132
119
142
164
103
140
118
137
149
169
125
130
191
133
168
159
124
177
148
179
160
170
163
102
901
166
139
189
111
134
167

Placers
1-2-5-6-18
3-10-11-14-15
4-7-17-21-28
8-19-20-30-35
13-16-36-38-44
12-23-26-41-47
43-48-52-53-54
9-32-42-51
22-27-46-56
25-39-50

Jersey#

40

HOLDENVILLE
8-24-24

Displacers
29-37
24 -34
31-33

45 - 49

55

School

1204 Okemah High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

1702 Wewoka High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
25906 Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
1469 Varnum High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
4642 Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

25906 Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
25906 Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
515 Coalgate High School - Girls Cross Country
4642 Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
53517 Allen High School - Girls Cross Country
4642 Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
515 Coalgate High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

926 McAlester High School - Girls Cross Country
25906 Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
1469 Varnum High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
926 McAlester High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
25906 Earlsboro High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
2254 Kingston High School - Girls Track

282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
926 McAlester High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
53517 Allen High School - Girls Cross Country

273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
4642 Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
1469 Varnum High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country

PLACE
Team Overall
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40

4
42
43



0:08:52
0:08:55
0:09:01
0:09:02
0:09:03
0:09:04
0:09:09
0:09:09
0:09:18
0:09:20
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:09:26
0:09:37
0:09:43
0:09:46
0:09:48
0:10:01
0:10:10
0:10:20
0:10:21
0:10:50
0:11:47
0:11:51
0:11:56

Whitson, Kyndra
Mitchell, Kaylee
Reynolds, Geneva
Bias, Graceland
Hemphill, Elizabeth
Dentler, Lani
Burleson, Cydney
Corley, Kinslee
Anderson, Lailah
Riendeau, Reagan
Tomb, Emma
Palmer, Kloe
Williams, Jazmyn
Johnson, Karli
Cathey, Kimber
Bahe, Anjali
Bates, Aria
Bethany, Marissah
Annett, Sirrah
Wood, Annalyn
Johnson, Chelsea
Williams, Allison
Wind, Madison
Miller, Ruby
Battiest, Candis

School /Team Scores - Placers

School

Team

Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country

Little Axe High School -

Boys Cross Country

Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country

Earlsboro High School -

Boys Cross Country

Henryetta High School - Boys Cross Country

McAlester High School

- Boys Cross Country

Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

Holdenville High School - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Time
0:12:15
0:12:16
0:12:34
0:12:37
0:12:48
0:12:59
0:13:03
0:13:04
0:13:04
0:13:15
0:13:15
0:13:24
0:13:29
0:13:34
0:13:37
0:13:38
0:13:43
0:13:43
0:13:49
0:14:05
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:18
0:14:28
0:14:49
0:14:54
0:15:00
0:15:01
0:15:16
0:15:19
0:15:21
0:15:24

Name

Johnson, Tanner
Bohannon, Baylor
Sanders, Kellin
Smith, Brayden
Sanders, Nick
Bighead, Ostin
Notah, Mathew
Vazquez, Lupe
Gillispie, Cadyn
Rhine, Ben
Tiger, Grady
Lopez, Trent
Chapman, Levi
901, Calibrate Times
Hall, Clay
Hadley, Daison
Sitton, Rayden
Figueroa, Ax|
Garner, Carson
Rawls, Brayden
Lowe, Wesley
Vasquez, Isaiah
Phillips, Wyatt
Maples, Dayton
Nguyen, Khang
Chandler, Hunter
Bush, Sevyn
Glasgow, Noah
Tassinari, Ryan
Colenutt, Gerald
James, Brier
England, Jacob

181
131
183
174
121
138
109
185
173
128
106
178
190
171
110
155
156
115
107
182
146
114
116
112
17

Score
31
64
84
135
88
98
44

Comp#
242
221
251
274
252
266
273
277
229
236
276
264

901
249
286
244
205
270
218
215
262
261
271
212
288
267
279
254
224
280
284

Placers
3-5-6-7-10
2-4-13-20-25

1-11-21-22-29
15-16-31-36-37

8-23-24-33
17-18-28-35
12-32
Jersey#

282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
329 Henryetta High School - Girls Cross Country
33991 Strother High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
515 Coalgate High School - Girls Cross Country
4642 Holdenville High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

4518 Stuart High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
7402 Eufaula High School - Girls Cross Country
53517 Allen High School - Girls Cross Country
282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
1469 Varnum High School - Girls Cross Country
49409 New Lima High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

1664 Konawa High School - Girls Cross Country
1043 Little Axe High School - Girls Cross Country
35898 Butner High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

282 Seminole High School - Girls Cross Country
50363 Indianola High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

35898 Butner High School - Girls Cross Country
2598 Atoka High School - Girls Track

515 Coalgate High School - Girls Cross Country

Displacers
14-19

26 - 27
30-34

38

School

1663 Konawa High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
328 Henryetta High School - Boys Cross Country
4641 Holdenville High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
1203 Okemah High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
1468 Varnum High School - Boys Cross Country
1663 Konawa High School - Boys Cross Country
2597 Atoka High School - Boys Track

281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
929 McAlester High School - Boys Cross Country
929 McAlester High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
33102 Coalgate High School - Boys Cross Country
1701 Wewoka High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
33990 Strother High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
33990 Strother High School - Boys Cross Country
1468 Varnum High School - Boys Cross Country

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

PLACE
Team Overall
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

Team
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12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21



0:15:26
0:15:32
0:15:36
0:15:37
0:15:37
0:15:40
0:15:44
0:15:45
0:15:46
0:15:49
0:15:50
0:15:56
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:16:09
0:16:22
0:16:33
0:16:40
0:16:45
0:16:51
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:16:56
0:17:04
0:17:07
0:17:26
0:17:27
0:17:51
0:18:04
0:18:16
0:18:41
0:18:49
0:19:01
0:19:24
0:19:41
0:20:07
0:20:47
0:21:10
0:21:10

Charlton, Ethan
Goodner, Ty
Huckabay, Noah
Kinard, Brody
Doiron, Rebel
Heck, Briar

Jim, Aeden
Foreman, Lane
Tucker, Stroud
Amos, Bode
Henkel, Seneca
Wassana, Eyaske
Smietanski, Xander
Velasco, Valentin
Fletcher, Hunter
White, Byron
Conner, Parker
Fraire, Ayden
Peery, Alex

902, Calibrate Times
Harjo, Nehemiah
Mosco, Dominic
Maples, Makyiah
Moore, Hayden
Harlan, Levi
Tyler, Trent
Chiles, Kyler
Spittler, lvan
Moore, Cayden
Henkel, Sequoia
Schwartz, Landon
Wheeler, Kyle
Coffin, Henry
Nice, Hunter
Ring, Kaynan
Schiffli, Merrick
Nice, Isac
Kersey, Spencer
Amador, Edwin
Woffard, JR

222

232
206
247
201
250
248
256
265
259
278
228
257
225
220
246
269
240
902
287
282
272
243
209
233
223
275
226
260
253
281
241
216
21
227
217
214
245
204

7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
328 Henryetta High School - Boys Cross Country
328 Henryetta High School - Boys Cross Country
2597 Atoka High School - Boys Track

1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
53516 Allen High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
929 McAlester High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
50362 Indianola High School - Boys Cross Country
273 Elgin High School - Boys Cross Country

1468 Varnum High School - Boys Cross Country
4517 Stuart High School - Boys Cross Country

281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
1663 Konawa High School - Boys Cross Country
35897 Butner High School - Boys Cross Country
328 Henryetta High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
281 Seminole High School - Boys Cross Country
7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
929 McAlester High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
33990 Strother High School - Boys Cross Country
1663 Konawa High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
41015 Calvin High School - Boys Track

7401 Eufaula High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
25905 Earlsboro High School - Boys Cross Country
1042 Little Axe High School - Boys Cross Country
53516 Allen High School - Boys Cross Country

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33
34

35

36

37
38



